Municipal Election
August 3, 2021

Location
Walton Park Recreation Center - 1A
Andrew Belle Community Center - 1B
Civic Center - 2A
Wiregrass Park Recreation Center - 2B
Houston County Farm Center - 3A
National Guard Armory - 3B
Dothan Utilities Complex - 4A
Doug Tew Community Center - 4B
Westgate Recreation Center - 5A
Wesley Place on Honeysuckle - 5B
Vaughn-Blumberg Center - 6A

Wiregrass Commons Mall - 6B

Totals

Absentee
Provisional

Grand Total

# of Registered # of Votes
Voters Cast
3,939 469
3,615 469
2,913 218
4,119 406
6,192 960
1,930 251
3,843 595
5,447 685
7,088 1,167
1,987 392
1,816 227
8,207 1,148
51,096 6,987
187
30
51,096 7,204

% Voting

11.91%
12.97%

7.48%

9.86%
15.50%
13.01%
15.48%
12.58%
16.46%
19.73%
12.50%

13.99%

13.67%

14.10%



Municipal Run-off Election
September 14, 2021

Location
Civic Center - 2A

Wiregrass Park Recreation Center - 2B

Totals

Absentee
Provisional

Grand Total

# of Registered # of Votes
Voters Cast
2,923 75
4,114 147
7,037 222
13
7,037 235

% Voting

2.57%

3.57%

3.15%

3.34%



